CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Aleksandr LapkovskKii

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Electro-technical officer
Crewell ID: 186227

Main info

Name /Surname: = Aleksandr LapkovsKii

Position applied for: ETO Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Electrician
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 04.07.1988 Russia
Phones: | */0114860866 Citizenship: = Russia
+79114504550

Country of residence /

E-mail: = otecmorey88@mail.ru Russia Kaliningrad

City:
Messenger: = Skype , viber WhatsApp Home address: Pocens Kanuurrpaackas
o6n. rop KanvHuHrpas
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Gdansk
USA visa valid up: | 29.03.2025 Schengen visa valid up: = 15.06.2025
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Seaman's book 0540011 21.07.2021 Russia 20.07.2026
International passport 763420501 14.09.2020 Russia 14.09.2030

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Electro-technical officer

Professional license KGD207523670 21.03.2023 Russia 10.03.2028

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/186227/

Medical First Aid

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Certificate

Liberia

Bahamas
Marshall Islands

Antigua and Barbuda

10503892023

1056961

1629433

1.01.0694/2023

1.08.0641

1.02.0213/2023

1.03.0315/2023

0027414

Seamen’s identification and
record book

Seamans record book

Seamens record book

seafers book

Chemical
ET Tequila / Marshal isl
° equia FMarsnal st | anker /13085
CETO Aurora DUBAI/ Research
Cyprus vessel /6574
Crude oil
M A ia/
ETO ara(;]ressssm tanker/
157000
Midnight Glory / Qil/chemical

17.03.2023

06.08.2019

27.12.2020

03.03.2023

14.03.2023

14.02.2023

16.02.2023

07.06.2024

1494328

SRB338232-00

MO820681

154744

MAN/B&W /
4400

Wartsila / 9500

MAN/B&W /
15680

MAN/B&W /

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Rus

11.11.2019

03.11.2015

05.10.2021

15.12.2016

29.06.2024 -
07.11.2024

12.12.20283 -
12.03.2024

02.06.2023 -
17.08.2023

01.09.2022 -

17.03.2028

06.09.2024

27.11.2025

03.03.2028

14.03.2028

14.02.2028

16.02.2028

06.06.2025

11.11.2024

01.01.2025

04.10.2026

14.12.2021

V-Ships / Cyprus

Felucca Maritime
services / AUE

Maran Tankers /

Greece



ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Marshal Isl.

Midnight Glory /
Marshal Isl.

CMA CGM Nicolas
Delmas/Bahamas

GMB Athena /
Liberia

San Alessio /
Liberia

Sloman Producer /
Antigua & Barbuda

Sloman Producer/
Antigua & Barbuda

Sloman Producer/
Antigua & Barbuda

Sloman Producer /
Antigua & Barbuda

Sloman Discharger /
Antigua & Barbuda

Sloman Proucer/
Antigua & Barbuda

Green Music/
Panama

Green Explorer/
Panama

Sonne / Germany

Sonne / Germany

Raptor / Tanzania

Raptor / Tanzania

Lira/Belize

Sex: female

Eyes color: Grey

tanker /51808

Qil/chemical
tanker /51808

Container Ship
/26061

ConBulker/
35240

Container Ship
/22914

Ro-Lo /7260

Ro-Lo /7260

Ro-Lo /7260

Ro-Lo /7260

Bulk carrier /
9530

Ro-Lo /7260

Reefer /5103

Reefer /3999

Research
vessel / 3557

Research
vessel / 3557

AHTS /991

AHTS /991

Fishing boat/
7765

7180

MAN/B&W /
7180

MAN/B&W /
8970

MAN /11060

MAN /16651

MAN /4236

MAN /4236

MAN /4236

MAN /4236

MAK /7342

MAN /4236

MAK /6600

MAK /4044

MAK /3300

MAK /3300

Wartsila / 2944

Wartsila / 2944

MAK/ 6296

Height: 180

Weight: 90

15.12.2022

26.11.2021 -
24.04.2022

26.03.2021 -
06.07.2021

05.10.2020 -
27.01.2021

28.10.2019 -
12.06.2020

26.01.2019 -
20.04.2019

29.07.2018 -
24.10.2018

01.02.2018 -
30.04.2018

15.08.2017 -
24.10.2017

27.06.2017 -
14.08.2017

18.12.2016 -
13.04.2017

09.04.2016 -
11.09.2016

03.11.2015 -
03.03.2016

26.04.2015 -
25.06.2015

10.11.2014 -
03.03.2015

27.01.2014 -
27.05.2014

19.07.2013 -
29.11.2013

14.11.2012 -
26.05.2013

V-Ships

V-Ships

CMA CGM
Singapore

NSC Shipping

NSB Shipping

V-Ships

V-Ships

V- Ships

V- Ships

V-Ships

V-Ships

Green Shipping AS

Green Shipping AS

R.F.
Forschvngsschiffahrt

R.F.
Forschvngsschiffahrt

Comarco Mauritius
Ltd

Comarco Mauritius
Ltd

Morskaia zvezda /
Russia

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Kaliningrad marine college

Electro technical officer

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:



	CV
	Aleksandr Lapkovskii
	Electro-technical officer



